

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3709 OF 2014

Suresh B. Pardeshi .. Petitioner
vs.
Executive Engineer, Pune Public
Works Department, Pune & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. Sanjay Kshirsagar for Petitioner.
Ms M. S. Bane – 'B' Panel Counsel for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE: 08 JULY 2016

P.C :

Place this petition along with contempt petition no. 443 of
2014 for admission on 22 July 2016.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)

Chandka