

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 13th AUGUST 2024**

PC.:

1. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
64	WP/6683/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
65	WP/6740/2024 (C) a/w WP/831/2024 a/w WP/830/2024	5 th September, 2024
66	WP/8003/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
67	WP/8115/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
68	WP/8340/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
69	WP/8508/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
70	WP/8823/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
71	WP/8824/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
72	WP/8826/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
73	WP/8910/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
74	WP/8954/2024 (C)	5 th September, 2024
75	WP/8960/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
76	WP/9000/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
77	WP/9016/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
78	WP/9019/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
79	WP/9109/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
80	WP/9125/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
81	WP/9236/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
82	WP/9648/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
83	WP/9783/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024

Digitally
signed by
SHANTANU
SHANKARSA
DHUDUM
Date:
2024.08.14
18:42:57
+0530

84	WP/9908/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
85	WP/10426/2024 (C)	9 th September, 2024
86	WP/3589/2000 (C) a/w WP/3605/2000 a/w WP/3590/2000 a/w WP/9993/2016	11 th September, 2024
87	WP/3709/2014 (C)	11 th September, 2024
88	WP/8844/2016 (C)	11 th September, 2024
89	WP/8968/2018 (C)	11 th September, 2024
90	WP/5330/2022 (C)	11 th September, 2024
91	REVN/84/2024 (CR)	11 th September, 2024
92	WP/5960/2024 (C)	11 th September, 2024
93	IA/4524/2023 in WP/3232/2022 (C)	11 th September, 2024
94	IA/15166/2023 in WP/244/2014 (C)	11 th September, 2024
95	IA/9801/2024 in WPST/13874/2022 (C)	11 th September, 2024
96	IA/9905/2024 in WP/15924/2022 (C)	11 th September, 2024
97	IA/10228/2024 in WP/1083/2022 (C)	11 th September, 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief, granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)